
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y a t (place ) 4921 30th Place, NW 

Day Monda y 

Date Augus t 8 , 196 0 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Time 

9:00a 
10:00a 
10:45a 
11:00a 
11:05a 
11:15a 
11:30a 
12:00n 
1:00p 
1:15p 
2:15p 
2:30p 
2:45p 
4:30p 
4:45p 
5:00p 
5:05p 
5:45p 
6:15p 

6:45p 
6:55 

7:00p 
7:15p 
7:30p 
8:00p 
8:15p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

t 
t 

t 

t 
f 

f 

t 

LD 

f 

t 
t 
f 

t 

f 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Breakfast a t hom e wit h Se n Clement s 
To Capito l (vi a Norman ) wit h Clements , Bil l Moyer s an d M M 
Sen Russel l 
George Connall y an d Kell y (Kentucky ) 
George Reed y 
Max Lehrer , r e: mem o o n Appropriation s date d toda y 
Senator Kenned y 
Senator Johnso n opene d th e Senat e 
Sen Dirkse n 
Bill Whit e 
Lunch i n P-3 8 wit h M M $3.3 0 
Sen Kennedy , Oli n Johnsto n an d Jackso n 
Sen Clements , Kennedy , Jackson , Bobb y Bake r 
Gov. Lawrenc e (invite d LB J t o addres s meetin g i n Pa . o n Au g 27 . LBJ  declined ) 
Sen Humphre y 
Sen Clements , r e: talkin g t o Gov . Shiver s 
Gerry Man n (Dallas ) 
John Connall y (For t Worth ) 
Jim Row e (Chat ham, Mass. ) 
Walter 
Sen Smather s 
Speaker (Bonham ) 
Arthur Goldberg , r e: minimu m wag e 
Will Wilson , Woody , Clif f (Austin ) 
picture wit h Josep h Julian , candidat e fro m 32n d distric t o f Ne w Yor k 

Bobby 

Expenditure 
Code 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


