Day Monday

Date August 8, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) 4921 30th Place, NW

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:00a			Breakfast at home with Sen Clements	
2	10:00a			To Capitol (via Norman) with Clements, Bill Moyers and MM	
3	10: 4 5a	t		Sen Russell	
4	11:00a			George Connally and Kelly (Kentucky)	
5	11: 0 5a	t		George Reedy	
6	11:15a	t		Max Lehrer, re memo on Appropriations dated today	
7	11:30a			Senator Kennedy	
8	12:00n			Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
9	1:00p			Sen Dirksen	
10	1:15p			Bill White	
11	2:15p			Lunch in P-38 with MM \$3.30	R
12	2:30p			Sen Kennedy, Olin Johnston and Jackson	
13	2:45p			Sen Clements, Kennedy, Jackson, Bobby Baker	
14	4:30p		f	Gov. Lawrence (invited LBJ to address meeting in Pa. on Aug 27. LBj declined)	
15	4:45p			Sen Humphrey	
16	5:00p	t		Sen Clements, re talking to Gov. Shivers	
17	5:05p		t	Gerry Mann (Dallas)	
18	5:45p		t	John Connally (Fort Worth)	
19	6:15p		f	Jim Rowe (Chatam, Mass.)	
20	6:45p	t		Walter	
21	6:55	f		Sen Smathers	
22	7:00p		t	Speaker (Bonham)	
23	7:15p	f		Arthur Goldberg, re minimum wage	
24	7:30p		f	Will Wilson, Woody, Cliff (Austin)	
25	8:00p			picture with Joseph Julian, candidate from 32nd district of New York	
26	8:15p	t		Bobby	
					1
		i			
		İ			}